IGS-504HPT/IGS-614HPT
1
Industrial 4-Port 10/100/1000BASE-T 802.3at PoE+ Gigabit
Ethernet Switch
A Perfect Full PoE+ Power Solution Ideal for Hardened Environment
With Plug and Play design,  PLANET IGS-504HPT/IGS-614HPT Industrial-grade,
DIN-rail type Unmanaged Gigabit Ethernet PoE+ Switch, featuring four IEEE
802.3at PoE+ 10/100/1000BASE-T ports, and one extra 10/100/1000BASE-T

Bottom View
1  2  3  4  5  6
Ordering Information
IGS-504HPT Industrial 4-Port 10/100/1000T 802.3at PoE + 1-Port 10/100/1000T Gigabit Ethernet Switch
IGS-614HPT
Industrial 4-Port 10/100/1000T 802.3at PoE + 1-Port 10/100/1000T + 1-Port 100/1000XSFP
Gigabit Ethernet Switch
Related Products
IGS-504PT Compact Industrial 4-Port 10/100/1000T 802.3at PoE + 1-Port 10/100/1000T Ethernet Switch
IGS-1020PTF Industrial 8-Port 10/100/1000T 802.3at PoE + 2-Port 100/1000X SFP Ethernet Switch
IGS-1020PTF-12V Industrial 8-Port 10/100/1000T 802.3at PoE + 2-Port 100/1000X SFP Ethernet Switch w/ 12V Booster
IGS-504HPT Industrial 4-Port 10/100/1000T 802.3at PoE + 1-Port 10/100/1000T Gigabit Ethernet Switch
IGS-624HPT Industrial 4-Port 10/100/1000T 802.3at PoE + 2-Port 100/1000X SFP Ethernet Switch
IGS-824UPT
Industrial 4-Port 10/100/1000T 802.3bt PoE + 2-Port 10/100/1000T + 2-Port 100/1000X SFP
Gigabit Ethernet Switch
WGS-804HP 8-Port 10/100/1000T Wall Mounted Gigabit Ethernet Switch with 4-Port PoE+
WGS-814HP Industrial 8-Port 10/100/1000T Wall-mounted Gigabit Switch with 4-port PoE+
WGS-818HP Industrial 8-Port 10/100/1000T Wall-mounted Gigabit PoE+ Switch
Accessories
PWR-240-48 48V, 240W DIN-rail Power Supply (NDR-480-48, adjustable 48-56V DC Output)
PWR-480-48 48V, 480W DIN-rail Power Supply (NDR-480-48, adjustable 48-56V DC Output)
IGS-504HPT/IGS-614HPT
PLANET reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice.  All brand names and trademarks are property of
their respective owners. Copyright © 2023 PLANET Technology Corp.  All rights reserved.
11F., No.96, Minquan Rd., Xindian Dist., New Taipei City 231,
Taiwan (R.O.C.)
Tel: 886-2-2219-9518  	 Fax: 886-2-2219-9528
Email: sales@planet.com.tw   	 www.planet.com.tw
PLANET Technology Corporation
IGS-504HPT/IGS-614HPT
9
Available 1000Mbps Modules (IGS-614HPT only)
Model DDM Speed (Mbps) Connector Interface Fiber Mode Distance Wavelength (TX) Wavelength (RX) Operating Temp.
MGB-TSA
MGB-TSB YES
1000 WDM(LC) Multi-mode 2km 1310nm 1550nm -40 ~ 85 degrees C